SeEncan

Art. No. 566504

Product: Jig Saw

%

HEEAED

8. 9. 10, 11, 12, 134

2022.8

Enable Time

Version No.




SEncan

Product:Jig Saw

Art. No. 566504

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |EJEAR Aluminum base 10207004037 1| 40 |=FLMEede Three holes CAM fast  [10306006041 1
2 |JRBUESR Backplane briquetting [10401003036 1| 41 ['F#526.5x35x0.5  |Flat wahser 26.5x35x0.5|30403036 2
3 | E Spring washer 6 30401012 1| 42 |BCERL clump weight 10306006039 2
4 |ISFIRETMG X 22 Screw M6X 22 30207041 1| 43 [#&Y shift fork 10401003035 1
5 |ERIERAR Metal base 10401004050 1| 44 |#EHHI7KHK0910 Needle bearing HK0910 (30101018 2
6 |[UUKERETM5 X8 Screw M5X8 30201100 4| 45 |fwerikife eccentric gear 10302010013 1
7 |HESIXTTX1.2 Saw 1X77X1.2 21201006037 1| 46 |"FH9X20X0.3 Flat wahser 9X20X0.3 [30403138 1
8 |l HIAN 2 ELPE 10 Circlips for shaft 10 |30303014 1| 47 |kt Gear shaft 10301003013 1
9 |*FE ) 16x10.2%0.3  |Flat wahser 16X 10.2x0.3[30403019 3 | 48 |pAgE Spring 10303001113 1
10 | B ek Chuck 10304001021 1| 49 [#AEk4 steel ball 4 30603005 1
11 [f1% torsion spring 10303001104 1 50 | Jies regulating stem 10101007139 1
12 |83, 5 Steel ball 3.5 30603004 2 | 51 |[FFHI$%4Es Open ring 5 30305004 1
13 |fEEAT reciprocating lever 10306005051 1 | 52 |*Pk4E3X9.8 flat head pin 3X9.8  [30701041 2
14 [P RETSLIBATMA X 12 Screw M4 X 12 30201155 2 | 53 k630 flat head pin 6X30 30701051 1
15 |flik The trough plate 10306006037 1| 54 |4%#% Paper pad 10401006018 1
16 |H: 5 FF IR Eiziirocati“g Tever 110305001074 1 | 55 |EZg4TsT4x18 Screw ST4X 18 30202027 2
17 [MIRT AR washer 10102004074 1| 56 |FkA5%x23 flat head pin 5X23 30701048 3
18 ?Zﬁgf?ﬂﬂ$m5%14X1°X 0il bearing 14X10X10 [30102024 1| 57 |mossd reduction gearbox 10205004029 | 1
19 R I e 4 el Rubber round washer 10102004076 1| 58 |HHXE break wind ring 10101005098 1
20 |FLAH#ER R L6 Circlip For Hole 16 30302004 1 | 59 |#i7&608 Bearing 608 30103056 1
21 |BgJE st ETZE;DTOOf cushion 10102004075 1| 60 |EF Armature 10502001180 1
22 |Mesne Wire rack 10401005020 1| 61 |Hfi&607 Bearing 607 30103039 1
23 [JF O3 open wahser 3 30305002 2 | 62 |HIUIRETST4X60 Screw ST4X 60 30202049 2
24 |HATIBLERR4 X 34 IiiieiifznhZ§?34 30701019 1|63 |EF Stator 10501001167 1
25 |VRHEAT4. 2X 20 Roller pin 4.2X20 30701020 1| 64 |WitE Trademark 20402001244 1
26 | The turning rolls 10401005018 1| 65 |FilZepe Brush holder yoke 10606001137 2
27 W% Roller 10306006038 1| 66 |fHkil Carbon brush 10605001097 4
28 |iEH]E lucency cover 10101011095 1 67 |kl B (4i) Brush holder 10606001136 2
29 |HBURETST4X 55 Screw ST4X55 30202046 2 | 68 |ff¥7%E2.8 protective cover 2.8  [30802003 2
30 | ZahEKs. 5x14x10  |0il bearing 8.5X14x10 [30102023 1| 69 |#% coil spring 10303002012 2
31 [BRETM5 X 20 Screw M5 X 20 30201068 1| 70 |HBUREETST4XS Screw ST4X8 30202054 2
32 [P S Sping washer 5 30401011 3 71 |5 Housing 10101001235 1
33 [JRHA Reduction case cover  [10205004030 1| 72 (%8 Nameplate 20302001582 1
34 |sE Spring 10303001111 2 | 73 |HEeE bearing bush 10102002002 1
35 |I475 A Four fangyuan back 10401008035 1| 74 |EFW left handle 10101004290 1
36 |N7SAZEIRETMA X 12|Screw MAX 12 30203002 2 | 75 |HLEZ2X0.75 cord 2X0.75 10602006022 1
37 [HRETM5X 16 Screw M5X 16 30201064 2 | 76 |WZiPE Cord cover 10102001025 1
38 | EihfhK12X6X 7T 0il bearing 12X6X7  |30102004 1| 77 |HBER Cord plate 10101011123 1
39 |dl ek 9 Zﬁﬁf;hd%ﬁc 30301021 1| 78 |ABUBETSTAX 14 Screw STAX 14 30202019 6
Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SEncan

Product:Jig Saw

Art. No. 566504

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
79 [ Capacitance 10603001010 1
80 |HLEK Inductance 10604001033 1
81 |FF% Switch 10601001156 1
82 |YMRHHEZ A3 Plastic wiring row 3  [30802008 2
83 |HBURETST3IX 14 Screw ST3X 14 30202097 1
84 |LTFH Right handle 10101004289 1
85 |HBURETST4X 45 Screw ST4X45 30202043 1
86 |FBURETST3IXS Screw ST3X8 30202009 2
87 |#RMeHE5 X8 rubber column 5X8 10102004097 2
88 |HOLHLI: laser module 10701015012 1
89 [P T Wrench spring 10303001096 1
90 |#ttad laser button 10101007105 1
91 |[BobkHeihin Laser decorative buckle|10101011097 1
92 |4E%1.2X100X3 Saw 1.2X100X3 21201006037 1
93 |HBURETSTAX 6 Screw ST4X 14 30202051 2
94 |BiipE 0il ring 10101011092 1
gp |fESLFTALIFHIS, 9. 10 EEZiigT;atig% g?d10\ 11 {10701015019 1

V11. 12, 134K

V120 13)

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	566504爆炸图
	566504爆炸图清单-1
	566504爆炸图清单-2

